Project Catalog # Type
Prepared by Notes Date
PS50561222   page 1
March 15, 2024 8:48 AM
Top Product Features
• Architectural look, slim housing profile and no visible screws
• Aluminum housing available in brushed aluminum, white and black finishes
• Surface mount square or round mounting canopy option for customized look

[250mm]
Interactive Menu
• Order Information  page 2
• Energy Performance  page 2
• Technical Data  page 3
• Self-diagnosticss  page 5
• Product Warranty
Product Certification
ARCEL Series
PS50561222   page 2
March 15, 2024 8:48 AM
Ordering Information
SAMPLE ORDER NUMBER: ARCEL72RMSSSD
Complete Fixture
Series Operation Face Options LED Color Lens Background Housing Finish Mounting Self-Diagnostics Fire Alarm Interface
Series Operation Face Options (1) LED Color Lens Background (2) Housing Finish (3) Mounting Self-Diagnostics Fire Alarm Interface
ARCEL=6" Letter
Standard
6=AC only
7=battery
backup
1=Single
2=Double
R=Red
G=Green
C=Clear (Single only)
M=Mirror
W=White
Stock Colors
[Blank]=Brushed Aluminum
WH=White
Made to order Color
BK=Black
SS=Surface, square canopy
SR=Surface, round canopy
RC=Recessed
MM=Mullion
PM=Pendant
[Blank]=AC Only
SD=Self-diagnostics
standard with battery
Fire Alarm Interface